
2 Manif.Reg. Propaganda Nuoto 2023
Frosinone - V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 22/01/2023 parte 2
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

22/01/2023 - 11:15 50 m Farfalla - RAGAZZI FEMMINE
Serie 4 di 4

3 MALIZIA Elena 2010 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
4 ABBADESSA Chiara 2011 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
5 CORI Annachiara 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd

Serie 3 di 4
1 SPLENDORI Martina 2010 ITA Sublacensis ssd
2 PALONE Dafne 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
3 VETRELLA Alessandra 2011 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
4 CURTI Frida 2011 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
5 PEZZELLA Martina 2011 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
6 MENGHINI Matilde Rachel 2010 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
7 ARCANGELETTI Irene 2010 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd

Serie 2 di 4
1 MARANDUCA Giorgiana Fran 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
2 PIROZZI Giorgia 2010 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
3 GRIECO Elena 2010 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
4 ALONZI Sofia 2011 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora
5 CASCHERA Giorgia 2010 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora
6 CASERTANO Maria Cristina 2011 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
7 RELLA Dalia 2010 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
8 BOUZAYANI Assil 2010 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd

Serie 1 di 4
1 HAJDARI Michela 2011 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
2 BERNINI Ludovica 2010 ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd
3 CIENZO Sofia 2011 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 1'07.00
4 DI TUCCI Eva 2010 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 40.00
5 RECCO Giorgia 2010 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 44.00
6 CHECCHI Beatrice 2011 ITA Sublacensis ssd
7 ERAMO Lucrezia 2010 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora
8 SCOTTO DI CLEMENTE Marta 2010 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd

22/01/2023 50 m Farfalla - RAGAZZI MASCHI
Serie 3 di 3

2 TELONICO Simone 2011 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
3 PELAGALLI Pierfrancesco 2011 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
4 EMIDI Andrea 2010 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
5 ROTOLI Simone 2010 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
6 RIVERA Andrea 2011 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
7 PECCHIA Matteo 2010 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino

Serie 2 di 3
1 DEL MONTE Davide 2010 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
2 VITELLI Federico 2011 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
3 DE SIMONE Eugenio 2011 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 50.00
4 MATARAZZO Alberto 2011 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 42.80
5 GRASSO Emanuel Francesco 2010 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 46.50
6 DI CRASTO Matteo 2011 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 55.40
7 MILANA Valerio 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
8 TRANDAFIR Mario Victor 2010 ROU Roman Sport City ssd
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Serie 1 di 3
1 GALLO Gabriele 2011 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 41.00
2 DE SIMONE Benedetto 2011 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 39.70
3 MARTONE Fabio 2010 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 39.00
4 MANCINI Davide 2010 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 36.00
5 KAMINSKYY Oreste 2010 MDA Serapo Sport Gaeta 39.00
6 POSITO Leo 2010 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino 39.40
7 AGRESTI Salvatore 2010 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 40.00
8 NAZ Danyel 2011 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 42.80

22/01/2023 50 m Farfalla - ALLIEVI FEMMINE
Serie 5 di 5

3 PESCE Aurora 2013 ITA SS Lazio Nuoto ssd
4 FAGNANI Camilla 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
5 DELLE MONACHE Caterina 2012 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma

Serie 4 di 5
1 SORDO Gaia 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
2 SARDELLITTI Sara 2012 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora
3 STRAFACE Giorgia 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
4 ROSSI Benedetta 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
5 VITTORI Carlotta 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
6 DI FELICE Valentina 2013 ITA Roman Sport City ssd
7 FARIGNOLI Lavinia Ines 2012 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
8 TELONICO Federica 2013 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino

Serie 3 di 5
1 DEL VECCHIO Sara 2013 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora
2 CERRONI Viola 2012 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
3 NARDINI Sveva 2013 ITA Roman Sport City ssd
4 CESARIO Ludovica 2013 ITA Park Club - Alatri
5 D'AVINO Gaia 2012 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
6 COLANTUONO Aurora 2012 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
7 GOZZI Adriana 2012 ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd
8 MATHURAMCHERIL Eva John 2013 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd

Serie 2 di 5
1 ROMANI Maria Flavia 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
2 DE FALCO Emma 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
3 MAGNIFICO Ilaria 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 1'07.00
4 AGRESTI Sabrina 2013 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 54.00
5 RELLA Dafne 2013 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 56.00
6 MASCARO Margherita 2012 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
7 FORCELLA Isabel 2012 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
8 ROBERTI Julia 2012 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd

Serie 1 di 5
1 SCOTTI Pilar 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 48.00
2 PAGANO Lisa 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 47.00
3 LOMBARDI Lucrezia 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 45.00
4 LA ROCCA Camilla 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 41.00
5 SCALBI Sofia 2012 ITA CS Onda Blu Torvajanica asd 42.88
6 RECINE Anna 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 46.00
7 AGRESTI Giuliana 2013 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 48.00
8 CHINAPPI Irene 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 52.00

22/01/2023 50 m Farfalla - ALLIEVI MASCHI
Serie 5 di 5

1 TRINCA Giovanni 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
2 PETRINCA Matteo 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
3 TAVOLARIO Gennaro 2013 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
4 SERRA Alberto 2013 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora
5 SERIO Davide 2013 ITA Roman Sport City ssd
6 EGIDI Francesco 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
7 FIORENTINI Nicolo' 2012 ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd
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Serie 4 di 5
1 PETRINCA Federico 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
2 ABBATE Niccolo' 2013 ITA SS Lazio Nuoto ssd
3 CAPUTO Luigi 2013 ITA Roman Sport City ssd
4 IANNARELLI Daniele 2013 ITA SS Lazio Nuoto ssd
5 ARMIENTO Andrea 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
6 SIMEONI Christian 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
7 ABBATI Giacomo 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
8 DI VITO Simone 2013 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora

Serie 3 di 5
1 CAMPAGNA Francesco 2012 ITA Roman Sport City ssd
2 TARQUINI Martin 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
3 MUGNETTI Federico 2012 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
4 MANCINI Valerio 2012 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
5 TROVARELLI Gioele 2012 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
6 RUGGIERO Matteo 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
7 GENTILI Gabriele 2012 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
8 FERRAZZOLI Claudio 2013 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd

Serie 2 di 5
1 GRILLO Thomas 2013 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
2 DE LUCA Gabriele 2013 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 1'00.00
3 VALENZA Cristiano 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 51.00
4 COSTA Jacopo 2013 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 49.00
5 MANCINI Francesco 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 51.00
6 MERENNA Mattia 2013 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 53.00
7 FAGNANI Filippo 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
8 ACCETTOLA Alessandro 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr

Serie 1 di 5
1 MACERA Andrea 2013 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 47.00
2 VOLPICELLI Francesco 2012 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr 46.50
3 INZITARI Manuel Francesc 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 42.60
4 TUCCINARDI Mattia 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 40.00
5 DI RUSSO Filippo 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 42.60
6 AVALLONE Mattia 2013 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 43.00
7 ANELLO Michele 2013 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 47.00
8 COLARUOTOLO Antonio 2013 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 48.80

22/01/2023 50 m Rana - RAGAZZI FEMMINE
Serie 4 di 4

2 HAJDARI Michela 2011 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
3 MENGHINI Matilde Rachel 2010 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
4 CHECCHI Beatrice 2011 ITA Sublacensis ssd
5 CASERTANO Maria Cristina 2011 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
6 MALIZIA Elena 2010 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
7 GRIECO Elena 2010 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino

Serie 3 di 4
1 MENICUCCI Bianca 2011 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
2 ARCANGELETTI Irene 2010 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
3 CORI Annachiara 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
4 PALONE Dafne 2011 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
5 CURTI Frida 2011 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
6 PIROZZI Giorgia 2010 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
7 PEZZELLA Martina 2011 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
8 VETRELLA Alessandra 2011 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino

Serie 2 di 4
1 ERAMO Lucrezia 2010 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora
2 ALONZI Sofia 2011 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora
3 SCOTTO DI CLEMENTE Marta 2010 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
4 ABBADESSA Chiara 2011 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
5 BOUZAYANI Assil 2010 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
6 RELLA Dalia 2010 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
7 ZAZZA Lavinia 2011 ITA Le Colline ssd
8 CASCHERA Giorgia 2010 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora
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Serie 1 di 4
1 MARANDUCA Giorgiana Fran 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
2 POLITO Greta 2011 ITA CS Onda Blu Torvajanica asd 58.67
3 BERNINI Ludovica 2010 ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd 53.01
4 DI TUCCI Eva 2010 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 47.00
5 RECCO Giorgia 2010 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 48.00
6 VECE Aurora 2011 ITA CS Onda Blu Torvajanica asd 54.44
7 CIENZO Sofia 2011 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 1'01.00
8 SPLENDORI Martina 2010 ITA Sublacensis ssd

22/01/2023 50 m Rana - RAGAZZI MASCHI
Serie 5 di 5

3 ROTOLI Simone 2010 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
4 TEROVA Daniel 2010 ITA Le Colline ssd
5 TRANDAFIR Mario Victor 2010 ROU Roman Sport City ssd

Serie 4 di 5
1 TELONICO Simone 2011 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
2 D'AQUILIO Lorenzo 2010 ITA Le Colline ssd
3 MILANA Valerio 2010 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
4 CORSI Federico 2011 ITA Le Colline ssd
5 DEL MONTE Davide 2010 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
6 POSITO Leo 2010 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
7 PELAGALLI Pierfrancesco 2011 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino

Serie 3 di 5
1 PELELLA Walter 2011 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
2 EMIDI Andrea 2010 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
3 TOADER Mateo Razvan 2011 ITA CS Onda Blu Torvajanica asd 59.99
4 PECCHIA Matteo 2010 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino 59.50
5 STELLACCI Simone 2010 ITA CS Onda Blu Torvajanica asd 59.99
6 VITELLI Federico 2011 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
7 RIVERA Andrea 2011 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
8 IAIONE Alessandro 2011 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma

Serie 2 di 5
1 GUARINO Francesco 2010 ITA CS Onda Blu Torvajanica asd 54.88
2 GRASSO Emanuel Francesco 2010 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 53.00
3 AGRESTI Salvatore 2010 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 50.00
4 CHIODINI Simone 2010 ITA CS Onda Blu Torvajanica asd 48.88
5 DE SIMONE Eugenio 2011 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 50.00
6 DI CRASTO Matteo 2011 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 53.00
7 NATILI Michele 2010 ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd 53.03
8 TRIONFERA Riccardo 2011 ITA CS Onda Blu Torvajanica asd 58.88

Serie 1 di 5
1 MATARAZZO Alberto 2011 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 48.00
2 MARTONE Fabio 2010 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 46.00
3 NAZ Danyel 2011 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 44.00
4 KAMINSKYY Oreste 2010 MDA Serapo Sport Gaeta 44.00
5 MANCINI Davide 2010 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 44.00
6 GALLO Gabriele 2011 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 44.40
7 DE SIMONE Benedetto 2011 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 46.40
8 RENZI Edoardo Niccolo' 2010 ITA CS Onda Blu Torvajanica asd 48.88

22/01/2023 50 m Rana - ALLIEVI FEMMINE
Serie 6 di 6

3 STRAFACE Giorgia 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
4 CERRONI Viola 2012 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
5 SARDELLITTI Sara 2012 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora

Serie 5 di 6
2 DE FALCO Emma 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
3 DEL VECCHIO Sara 2013 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora
4 NARDINI Sveva 2013 ITA Roman Sport City ssd
5 D'AVINO Gaia 2012 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
6 PESCE Aurora 2013 ITA SS Lazio Nuoto ssd
7 DELLE MONACHE Caterina 2012 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
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Serie 4 di 6
1 SACRIPANTI Ginevra 2012 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
2 TORRICE Greta 2013 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
3 ROMANI Maria Flavia 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
4 PITOLLI Gaia Maria 2013 ITA Le Colline ssd
5 TELONICO Federica 2013 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
6 FORCELLA Isabel 2012 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
7 DI FELICE Valentina 2013 ITA Roman Sport City ssd
8 CESARIO Ludovica 2013 ITA Park Club - Alatri

Serie 3 di 6
1 MASCARO Margherita 2012 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
2 ROBERTI Julia 2012 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
3 VITTORI Carlotta 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
4 ROSSI Benedetta 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
5 MATHURAMCHERIL Eva John 2013 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
6 FARIGNOLI Lavinia Ines 2012 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
7 FAGIOLO Martina 2013 ITA Sublacensis ssd
8 SORDO Gaia 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd

Serie 2 di 6
1 COLANTUONO Aurora 2012 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
2 FAGNANI Camilla 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
3 AGRESTI Sabrina 2013 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 59.00
4 LOMBARDI Lucrezia 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 52.00
5 GOZZI Adriana 2012 ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd 55.09
6 BRESCIA Desire' 2012 ITA CS Onda Blu Torvajanica asd 1'04.66
7 CONTI Arianna 2012 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora
8 PIROLO Greta 2013 ITA Le Colline ssd

Serie 1 di 6
1 MAGNIFICO Ilaria 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 51.60
2 RECINE Anna 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 51.00
3 SCOTTI Pilar 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 50.60
4 LA ROCCA Camilla 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 44.00
5 PAGANO Lisa 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 48.00
6 CHINAPPI Irene 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 51.00
7 RELLA Dafne 2013 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 51.00
8 AGRESTI Giuliana 2013 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 52.00

22/01/2023 50 m Rana - ALLIEVI MASCHI
Serie 6 di 6

1 RUGGIERO Matteo 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
2 ABBATI Giacomo 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
3 MUGNETTI Federico 2012 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
4 FAGNANI Filippo 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
5 SERRA Alberto 2013 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora
6 ACCETTOLA Alessandro 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
7 IANNARELLI Daniele 2013 ITA SS Lazio Nuoto ssd

Serie 5 di 6
1 CAMPAGNA Francesco 2012 ITA Roman Sport City ssd
2 BRUN Flavio 2013 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
3 SERIO Davide 2013 ITA Roman Sport City ssd
4 MANCINI Valerio 2012 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
5 TAVOLARIO Gennaro 2013 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
6 CAPUTO Luigi 2013 ITA Roman Sport City ssd
7 EGIDI Francesco 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
8 DI VITO Simone 2013 ITA Sportfly ssd - Sora

Serie 4 di 6
1 BAIOCCO Adriano 2012 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
2 ARMIENTO Andrea 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
3 SIMEONI Christian 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
4 VOLPICELLI Francesco 2012 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
5 ABBATE Niccolo' 2013 ITA SS Lazio Nuoto ssd
6 D'ANDRASSI Matteo 2013 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
7 PETRINCA Federico 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
8 PETRINCA Matteo 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
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Serie 3 di 6
1 TROVARELLI Gioele 2012 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
2 FERRAZZOLI Claudio 2013 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
3 TRINCA Giovanni 2013 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
4 ZANCO Christian 2012 ITA CS Onda Blu Torvajanica asd 1'04.44
5 LEFTER Simone Daniele 2013 ITA CS Onda Blu Torvajanica asd 1'20.88
6 GRILLO Thomas 2013 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
7 BOFFELLI Mattia 2013 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
8 TARQUINI Martin 2013 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma

Serie 2 di 6
1 DE LUCA Gabriele 2013 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 1'00.00
2 CONTE Riccardo 2012 ITA CS Onda Blu Torvajanica asd 55.88
3 COLARUOTOLO Antonio 2013 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 55.00
4 MACERA Andrea 2013 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 54.00
5 FIORENTINI Nicolo' 2012 ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd 54.09
6 COSTA Jacopo 2013 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 55.00
7 SABINO Davide 2012 ITA CS Onda Blu Torvajanica asd 58.88
8 ANELLO Michele 2013 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 1'03.00

Serie 1 di 6
1 VALENZA Cristiano 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 52.00
2 INZITARI Manuel Francesc 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 51.60
3 TUCCINARDI Mattia 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 51.60
4 DI RUSSO Filippo 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 46.00
5 AVALLONE Mattia 2013 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 49.00
6 GENTILI Gabriele 2012 ITA Sport Team 2000 Colleferr 51.60
7 MANCINI Francesco 2012 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 52.00
8 MERENNA Mattia 2013 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 54.00
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